

è

C.A.No. 2875 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2-3 in
Civil Appeal No.2875/2001

VICE CHAIRMAN, ALLHD.DEV.AUTHORITY & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA NATH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Directions and deletion of the name of Rspndent Nos.4,6 and 7)

Date : 15/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Name of Respondent Nos.4,6 and 7 are deleted from
the array of parties at the risk of the appellants.
List after service is complete on all the parties.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)
Court Master